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Apellido(s)

Aguirre
Alfonso
Almeida
ARECE
Arredondo
Barrionuevo
Bernardis

CARBONELLI

Casella
Coria
Fernandez
Fleita
GARCIA
Gomez
Grossetti
Gutiérrez
Herrera
Landriel
Lopez
lucero
Michielin
Monzén
Omet
Ortielli
Pablovich
PACHECO
Pavicich
PEREZ
Ramirez
Romero
Ruiz
Sanchez
Saucedo
SEGOVIA
Segovia
Teruel
Zemefuk

Nombre (s)

Miriam
Ramoén Efrain
hilda mabel

CINTHIA ETHEL ALEJANDRIT

Leandro

Jose Luis

Mariela Iris

HUGO MARIO
Daiana Lujan
Mariana Silvina
Elba Noemi
Esteban Franco Dario
MARIA ISABEL
Rita Rosana

Luis Alberto
Osvaldo Lujan Jesus
Cesar Alexis

Laura

Maria Alejandra
gustavo

Walter

Erica Romina
Blanca Marina
Andrea

Gustavo Elias
CARLA ANDREA
Juan José

LUCAS JOSE MARTIN
Sergio Hernan
Oscar Pedro

Marco

Francisco Daniel
Laura Alejandra
GERARDO ANIBAL
Mariela

Vanesa Soledad
Mara Cecilia

DNI

17063956
17084690
23300300
28396252
38123168
25482176
39752005
32984550
32277550
29120590
17969507
25482043
26554780
23188011
26593793
30388631
35064890
30266468
30017435
33651567
26593651
39180434
25854373
31748497
34975023
24576676
27397561
40817371
23858547
17033188
34612177
33228574
34042342
34413011
27992007
32338036
36243447

Cuestionario

10
8,29
8,21
8,57
7,52
9,71
7,64

8

10
8,57

10
8,57
8,29
8,57
8,57
9,71

10
8,57
8,57

10
8,29
8,29

10

10
8,29
7,14
6,57

10
7,64
8,57
7,52
8,57
6,21
8,57
8,57
9,36
6,36

Participacion

Padlet

Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado
Aprobado

Esp. Prof. Vanesa Juarez

10
10
10
10
7
9
10
9
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Proyecto Nota Final

10
9
9

10
8

10
9
9

10

10

10

10
9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
9
9

10

10
9
9
9

10
9

10
9

10
9

10

10

10
9



